cytiva.com
Kleenpak™ sterile disconnector
The Kleenpak™ sterile disconnector provides an easy to use,
secure method for the sterile disconnection of flexible tubing
assemblies even in an uncontrolled environment. It can also be
used in processes involving single-use systems as well as hybrid
systems. The disconnector maintains sterility of the fluid path
before and after disconnection.

36 mm
(1.4 in.)
Ordering information
Description Packaging Product code
Female end cover 10 per box, double bagged KPD01FEC
6 mm (1⁄4 in.)
Kleenpak sterile
disconnector
25 per box, double bagged KPD01HB7
9.5 mm (3⁄8 in.)
Kleenpak sterile
disconnector
25 per box, double bagged KPD01HB10
13 mm (1⁄2 in.)
Kleenpak sterile
disconnector
25 per box, double bagged KPD01HB6
Warning: this product is not sold sterile. For use in making sterile disconnections,
each disconnector must be fitted to a closed single-use assembly that has been subjected
to a validated sterilizing process.
Schematic drawings (1)